523 SERIES SURFACE MOUNT POWER INDUCTORS 3316 Size
PART NUMBER INDUCTANCE
(µH)
+/-20%
RATED CURRENT
(A)
DCR
(ΩΩΩΩ)
max.
SRF
(MHz)
 typ.
523-3316-1R0M 1.0 6.8 0.009 100.0
523-3316-1R5M 1.5 6.4 0.010 90.0
523-3316-2R2M 2.2 6.1 0.012 80.0
523-3316-3R3M 3.3 5.4 0.015 65.0
523-3316-4R7M 4.7 4.8 0.018 45.0
523-3316-6R8M 6.8 4.4 0.027 38.0
523-3316-100M 10.0 3.9 0.038 30.0
523-3316-150M 15.0 3.1 0.046 27.0
523-3316-220M 22.0 2.7 0.085 19.0
523-3316-330M 33.0 2.1 0.100 15.0